ERIA SQUARE
OVERVIEW • SPECIFICATIONS • ORDERING 1200 LUMEN 3.5” LED DOWNLIGHT
DATE P ROJ EC T FI R M T Y PE
1/5ECOS E N S E LIG HTING .COM
20171102
P • 310.496 . 6255
F • 310.496 . 6256
T • 855.632.6736

RISE™, SLIM COVE™, FREEDOM TO CREATE™, MACRO™, FLIP-TO-FLAT™ ARE
TRADEMARKS OF ECOSENSE LIGHTING INC.
ERIA ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify the following four unique items
FINISH
WH – White
BK – Black
JMA – ST – Square Open
JMA – ST/SP – Square Pinhole
JMA – ST/TL – Square Open Trimless
MODEL #
TRIM TYPE
ANGLE
15 – 15°
20 – 20°
25 – 25°
35 – 35°
45 – 45°
OPI – JMA –
MODEL #
OPTIC BEAM ANGLE
JMA – MOD –
CCT/CRI
27 – 2700K
27/90 – 2700K/90CRI
30 – 3000K
30/90 – 3000K/90CRI
35 – 3500K
40 – 4000K
MODEL #
LED MODULE
JMA – SH – New Construction
JMA – SH – EM07 – New Construction
with Emergency Battery
VOLTAGE
120 – 120V
277 – 277V
MODEL #
HOUSING
ACC – JMA – TBMK TBar Grid Mounting Kit
MODEL #
EMERGENCY BACKUP MOUNTING OPTION
1 – TRIM TYPE: 2 – LED MODULE:
3 – OPTIC BEAM ANGLE: 4 – HOUSING:
EXAMPLE ORDERING
JMA ST –– WH JMA MOD –– 30/90
OPI JMA –– 15 JMA SH –– 120